First Name

Oliver
John
Rick
Steven
Chris
Mark
Thomas
Andrew
Stephen
Michael
David
Philip
Chris
Simon
Trevor
Joseph
Ricky
Connaire
Christopher
Ben
Nicky
Jonathan
Kieran
Paul
David
Gareth
Aron
Neil
Roger
Anthony
Denis
Gareth
David
Thomas
Martin
Conor
Eoin
Stephen
Stephen
Duncan
Robert
Steve
Rodney
Neil
Ralph
Darryl
Damian
Jonny
Ronan
Colin
Stephen
lan
Gavin
Colin
Nigel
Cathal
Niall
Alan
Mark
Francis
Mark H
Bernard
Noel
Patrick

Surname

Cook
Craig

Hill
McAlary
McKeown
McKinstry
O'Gorman
Tees
Wylie
Combe
Conliffe
Cooper
Davis
Doyle
McGlynn
McKevitt
McKnight
McVeigh
Moren
Morrow
Napier
Scott
Scullion
Thompson
Turtle
Briggs
Cole
Curran
Duncan
Glover
Gorman
Lyons
Massey
McCorry
Mckenna
McMullan
Napier
Orr
Pepper
Bell
Bruce-Brand
Cairns
Campbell
Carty
Coetzee
Coulter
Crawford
Gregg
Healy
Hoey
Hoey
McClung
McDermott
McDowell
McKibbin
McLaughlin
O'Gorman
Robinson
Smith
Tumelty
Walker
Brady
Connor
Crossan

Gender
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Age
group

M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M55
M55
M55

Northern Ireland Masters Winter League Results 2021-2022 Men

Masters'
Trial
16
October

McConnell
Shield
6th Nov

Malcolm
Cup
28thh
November

Seeley
Cup
4th

December

North
West
18th
December
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Masters
XC
Champs
29th
January
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Stormont
Xc
12th
February

Bay
Road
TBC

Queens
5K
6th
April
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Craig
Paul
Dale
Sean
Declan
Seanie
Samuel
Philip
Peter

Al

Paul
Colin
David
James
lan
David
Robert
Thomas
Philip
David
Dermot
Joe
Brian
Laurence
Pat
Lawerence
Wilson
David
Owen
Nigel
Robert
Stephen
Robert
Tim
Gerry
Nelson
David
Brendan
George
Paul
Peter
Ray
Geoffrey
Malcolm
Patrick
Jim
Michael
Brian
Gerry
Francis
Alexander
Terry
Ernest
Jim

Jim

Don
Barry
Pat
Brian
Earl
Trevor
Michael
Gerry
William
Jim
David
Ivan
Hugh
Drew
Ernest
Norman

Hutchinson
Le Blanc
Mathers
Mcallister
McCarthy
Meyler
Moylan
Mulligan
Nicholson
Simpson
Smith
Stevenson
Stewart
Turtle
Wilson
Allen
Bigger
Bradley
Brines
Clarke
Connolly
Frey
Geddis
Johnston
Logan
Malone
McAlister
McAlister
McNally
Quinn
Wilson
Wise
Reynolds
Greenwood
O'Doherty
Cahoon
Turton
Montague
Gribben
Spick
Gray
Curran
Beattie
McCausland
Rocks
Newberry
Roberts
Todd

Bell

Boal
Donald
Eakin

Hall
Harris
McClean
McMahon
Morris
O'Driscoll
Stewart
Taylor
Alderdice
Gilmore
Lynch
McCracken
Platt
Seaton MBE
Baxter
Young
Crawford
Tuff
Bissett
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M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M70
M70
M70
M70
M70
M70
M70
M70
M70
M70
M70
M70
M75
M75
M75
M75
M75
M75
M80
M80
M80
M80
M120
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